LEVEL

PODIUM

Y TRIGG

< SCARBOROUGH

AREAS

Gymnasium

Yoga & Pilates Studio
Steam Room

Sauna

Outdoor Shower

106m?
7Im’
12m?
1Im?
9m’

Outdoor
Shower

Wine Lounge
Resident’s Lounge
Private Dining
Alfresco Dining & BBQ
Swimming Pool

60m?
62m’
68m’
62m’
335m?

RESIDENTS' RESORT

ol Eok

Wine Lounge

O T |

Alfresco Dining

Outdoor BBQ & Firepit 30m? Y CITY
Private Poolside Cabanas 120m?
Pizza Oven & Edible Gardens 112m?

< LAKE GWELUP

Total including gardens 2,500m?
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