

RESIDENTS' RESORT

EOBEOB



Outdoor BBQ & Firepit



HILLARYS 🔺

To Pizza Oven & Edible Gardens



TRIGG



⋖ SCARBOROUGH

AREAS

Gymnasium	106m ²	Wine Lounge	60m ²	Outdoor BBQ & Firepit	$30m^2$	▼ CITY
Yoga & Pilates Studio	71m ²	Resident's Lounge	62m ²	Private Poolside Cabanas	$120m^{2}$	
Steam Room	12m ²	Private Dining	68m²	Pizza Oven & Edible Gardens	112m ²	A LAKE CWELLID
Sauna	11m ²	Alfresco Dining & BBQ	62m ²			▲ LAKE GWELUP
Outdoor Shower	9m ²	Swimming Pool	335m ²	Total including gardens	2,500m ²	